CIVICa

Transforming the way you work

G-Cloud Pricing Document

Civica OnDemand -
Digital Mail




Pricing Document — Civica Coroners

CIVICAd

Document Control
COPYRIGHT

Copyright © 2018 Civica UK Limited. All rights reserved.
Any questions regarding this document should be directed to:

Name Serena Attridge
Address Civica UK Limited, 2 Burston Road, London, SW15 6AR
Telephone 020 77602800

Email g-cloud@Civica.co.uk

Commercial in confidence



CIVICAd

1. Pricing

Digital Mail Pricing Breakdown by Service

Next Day Additonal Side

Letter <100g (mono) £0.075

Letter (colour) £0.075

Large Letter 101-250g (mono) £0.075

Large Letter 101-250g (colour) £0.075

Large Letter 251-500g (mono) £0.075

Large Letter 251-500g (colour) £0.075

Large Letter 501-750g (mono) £0.075

Large Letter 501-750g (colour) £0.075

International letter <50g (mono)

Europe £0.075

International letter <50g (colour)

Europe £0.075

International letter <50g (mono)

ROW £0.075

International letter <509 (colour)

ROW £0.075

*Cost of first sheet (duplex)

0.65*
0.70*
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pricing Document — Civica Coroners

0.41*
0.45*
£0.89
£0.93
£1.11
£1.13
£1.63
£1.66

£1.25

£1.30

£1.57

£1.60

£0.040
£0.040
£0.04
£0.04
£0.04
£0.04
£0.04
£0.04

£0.04

£0.04

£0.04

£0.04

Pricing varies subject to a number of variables, such as total user numbers and precise functional
requirements.

C5 maximum of 8 sheets (16 printed sides) <100g

C4 maximum of 45 sheets (90 printed sides) 101-250g

C4 (or equivalent packaging) maximum of 95 sheets (190 printed sides) 251-500g

C4 (or equivalent packaging) maximum of 140 sheets (280 printed sides) 501-750g

C5 International mail - up to maximum weight of 509

International Delivery times Europe: 3/5 Days

International Delivery times ROW: 5/7 Days

EU Countries: Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia,

Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg,

Malta, Netherlands, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Slovak Republic, Slovenia, Spain,

Sweden.

Commercial in confidence



Pricing Document — Civica Coroners

CIVICAd

Implementation and any third-party costs are not included in the minimum price shown, since these
elements vary subject to the detailed requirements of the customer. Implementation services will
be charged as per Civica’s Rate Card for professional services, a copy of which forms part of
Civica’s GCloud listing.

The minimum contract length is 24 months.

Please contact us to discuss your detailed requirements.

Commercial in confidence



