

G-Cloud Pricing Document Civica OnDemand — Digital Mail



Document Control

COPYRIGHT

Copyright © 2018 Civica UK Limited. All rights reserved.

Any questions regarding this document should be directed to:

Name	Serena Attridge			
Address	Civica UK Limited, 2 Burston Road, London, SW15 6AR			
Telephone	020 77602800			
Email	g-cloud@Civica.co.uk			

Commercial in confidence



1. Pricing

Digital Mail Pricing Breakdown by Service

Service	Electronic	Next Day	Two Day	Additional Side
Letter <100g (mono)	£0.075	0.65*	0.41*	£0.040
Letter (colour)	£0.075	0.70*	0.45*	£0.040
Large Letter 101-250g (mono)	£0.075	N/A	£0.89	£0.04
Large Letter 101-250g (colour)	£0.075	N/A	£0.93	£0.04
Large Letter 251-500g (mono)	£0.075	N/A	£1.11	£0.04
Large Letter 251-500g (colour)	£0.075	N/A	£1.13	£0.04
Large Letter 501-750g (mono)	£0.075	N/A	£1.63	£0.04
Large Letter 501-750g (colour)	£0.075	N/A	£1.66	£0.04
International letter <50g (mono) - Europe	£0.075	N/A	£1.25	£0.04
International letter <50g (colour) - Europe	£0.075	N/A	£1.30	£0.04
International letter <50g (mono) - ROW	£0.075	N/A	£1.57	£0.04
International letter <50g (colour) - ROW	£0.075	N/A	£1.60	£0.04

^{*}Cost of first sheet (duplex)

Pricing varies subject to a number of variables, such as total user numbers and precise functional requirements.

- C5 maximum of 8 sheets (16 printed sides) <100g
- C4 maximum of 45 sheets (90 printed sides) 101-250g
- C4 (or equivalent packaging) maximum of 95 sheets (190 printed sides) 251-500g
- C4 (or equivalent packaging) maximum of 140 sheets (280 printed sides) 501-750g
- C5 International mail up to maximum weight of 50g
- International Delivery times Europe: 3/5 Days
- International Delivery times ROW: 5/7 Days
- EU Countries: Austria, Belgium, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Italy, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Netherlands, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Slovak Republic, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden.

3 Commercial in confidence



Implementation and any third-party costs are not included in the minimum price shown, since these elements vary subject to the detailed requirements of the customer. Implementation services will be charged as per Civica's Rate Card for professional services, a copy of which forms part of Civica's GCloud listing.

The minimum contract length is 24 months.

Please contact us to discuss your detailed requirements.